
INTRODUCING OUR NEW

ACADEMIC & CAREER
HYBRID ADVISING ROLES

■  Exploring educational and career pathways
■  Identifying your strengths, interests and goals
■  Understanding your academic progress
■  Finding the right support services on campus

■  Identifying job search strategies
■  Reviewing your resume, cover letter, and       

   online presence
■  Preparing for interviews

CAMPUS ACADEMIC SCHOOL CAREER & STUDENT SUCCESS ADVISOR

LAKESHORE

Business

Linda MacDonald (Graduate) 
linda.macdonald@humber.ca

Crystal Pole-Langdon (Undergraduate) 
crystal.pole-langdon@humber.ca

Media Studies & IT
Pirom Houth
pirom.houth@humber.ca

Creative & Performing Arts
Pirom Houth 
pirom.houth@humber.ca

Social & Community Services
Linda MacDonald
linda.macdonald@humber.ca

Liberal Arts & Science
Crystal Pole-Langdon
crystal.pole-langdon@humber.ca

NORTH

Business
Fredy Mejia
fredy.mejia@humber.ca

Hospitality, Recreation, & Tourism
Christine Colosimo
christine.colosimo@humber.ca

Media Studies & IT
Natasha Haniff
natasha.haniff@humber.ca

Health Sciences
Vicki Reay
vicki.reay@humber.ca

Applied Technology
Gabriela Jakova
gabriela.jakova@humber.ca

Liberal Arts & Science
Christine Colosimo
christine.colosimo@humber.ca

Internationally Trained Immigrants (ITI) Valeriya Polyakova
valeriya.polyakova@humber.ca

Humber College Community Employment 
Services (HCCES)

Sara Varvaris
sara.varvaris@humber.ca

WE CAN HELP YOU WITH:

WWW.HUMBER.CA/ADVISING

WE ARE YOUR PATHWAY ASSISTANCE


